
Team

GardenSpot
ManheimCentral

GardenSpot
Solanco

GardenSpot
Anchor

ManheimCentral
Solanco

ManheimCentral
Anchor

Solanco
Anchor
Place

1Moore,Emerson
2Landis,Mackenzie
3Ibach,Avery
4Hanna,Chelsey
5Phipps,Julia
6Good,Jocelyn
7King,Brooklynn
8Culbert,Barbara
9Brown,Isabelle
10Hess,Cassidy
11Huber,Olha
12Sensenig,Mariah
13Hess,Lydia
14Keiffer,Keely
15Reese,Lizzy
16Ebersole,Cassidy
17Shaffer,Mackenzie
18Rineer,Katy
19Will,Lynora
20Myers,Autumn
21Cloud,Amanda
22GhostRunner1
23GhostRunner2

CrossCountryMeetScore
GardenSpot,ManheimCentral,Solanco,andAnchor

atBrubakerPark(GS)
Tuesday,September9,2025
VarsityGirls

1

RegisteredtoLancaster-LebanonLeague
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Score

28

39
21

15
50

42
19

15
50

15
50
Time

20:25.14
21:18.70
22:14.95
23:14.81
23:18.93
23:31.56
23:41.84
23:47.79
23:51.31
24:33.26
25:11.91
25:15.28
25:40.09
26:01.50
26:05.04
26:27.17
29:10.53
29:19.17
30:56.34
34:45.29
36:56.83
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