

Cross Country Meet Score

Garden Spot, Manheim Central, Solanco, and Anchor

at Brubaker Park (GS)

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Varsity Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	Score
Garden Spot	1	3	5	9	10			28
Manheim Central	2	4	6	7	8			27
Garden Spot	1	6	9	11	12			39
Solanco	2	3	4	5	7	(8)	(10)	21
Garden Spot	1	3	4	5	6			15
Anchor	2							50
Manheim Central	2	7	10	11	12			42
Solanco	1	3	4	5	6	(8)	(9)	19
Manheim Central	1	3	4	5	6			15
Anchor	2							50
Solanco	1	2	3	5	6	(7)	(8)	15
Anchor	4							50

Place	Name	Team	Time
-------	------	------	------

1	Moore, Emerson	GS	20:25.14
2	Landis, Mackenzie	SOL	21:18.70
3	Ibach, Avery	MC	22:14.95
4	Hanna, Chelsey	SOL	23:14.81
5	Phipps, Julia	SOL	23:18.93
6	Good, Jocelyn	A	23:31.56
7	King, Brooklynn	SOL	23:41.84
8	Culbert, Barbara	GS	23:47.79
9	Brown, Isabelle	SOL	23:51.31
10	Hess, Cassidy	MC	24:33.26
11	Huber, Olha	SOL	25:11.91
12	Sensenig, Mariah	GS	25:15.28
13	Hess, Lydia	SOL	25:40.09
14	Keiffer, Keely	MC	26:01.50
15	Reese, Lizzy	SOL	26:05.04
16	Ebersole, Cassidy	MC	26:27.17
17	Shaffer, Mackenzie	SOL	29:10.53
18	Rineer, Katy	SOL	29:19.17
19	Will, Lynora	MC	30:56.34
20	Myers, Autumn	SOL	34:45.29
21	Cloud, Amanda	SOL	36:56.83
22	Ghost Runner 1	GS	0
23	Ghost Runner 2	GS	0